Bard College 2026 Hourly & Non-Exempt Payroll Schedule

Questions about the payroll schedule or other payroll - related inquiries can be addressed to
the Payroll Manager, A bigail Myers at (845) 758-7829 or payroll@bard.edu.

BN 2026 Start Date End Date Check Date
1 12/13/2025 12/26/2025 Friday, January 2, 2026
2 12/27/2025 1/9/2026 Friday, January 16, 2026
3 1/10/2026 1/23/2026 Friday, January 30, 2026
4 1/24/2026 2/6/2026 Friday, February 13, 2026
5 2/7/2026 2/20/2026 Friday, February 27, 2026
[ 2/21/2026 3/6/2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
7 3/7/2026 3/20/2026 Friday, March 27, 2026
8 3/21/2026 4/3/2026 Friday, April 10, 2026
9 A4/4/2026 4/17/2026 Friday, April 24, 2026
10 4/18/2026 5/1/2026 Friday, May 8, 2026
11 5/2/2026 5/15/2026 Friday, May 22, 2026
12 5/16/2026 5/29/2026 Friday, June 5, 2026
13 5/30/2026 6/12/2026 Friday, June 19, 2026
14 6/13/2026 6/26/2026 Friday, July 3, 2026
15 6/27/2026 7/10/2026 Friday, July 17, 2026
16 7/11/2026 7/24/2026 Friday, July 31, 2026
17 7/25/2026 8/7/2026 Friday, August 14, 2026
18 8/8/2026 8/21/2026 Friday, August 28, 2026
19 8/22/2026 9/4/2026 Friday, September 11, 2026
20 9/5/2026 9/18/2026 Friday, September 25, 2026
21 9/19/2026 10/2/2026 Friday, October 9, 2026
22 10/3/2026 10/16/2026 Friday, October 23, 2026
23 10/17/2026 10/30/2026 Friday, November 6, 2026
24 10/31/2026 11/13/2026 Friday, November 20, 2026
25 11/14/2026 11/27/2026 Friday, December 4, 2026
26 11/28/2026 12/11/2026 Friday, December 18, 2026
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